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     43-2 REGIONAL DIVISION II  AT  ISHPEMING                  05/20/11    OUTDOOR                     
                                                                                                       

                       Division II Regional at Ishpeming                              

ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿        

³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´        

³  1. WEST IRON COUNTY                   64.00     4. Ironwood Luther L Wright           26.00 ³       
³  2. LANSE                              38.50     5. Panthers                           12.00 ³       
³  3. Ishpeming Hematites                36.50     6. Hancock                            10.00 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ        

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                                                                  

3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)                              2.  JAMIE DOMPIER          Panthers                          13.35          

 1.  Ironwood Luther L Wright (A)                          10:53.26   3.  Jordann Grigg          Ishpeming Hematites               13.65          

        (Crystal Lakvold,Jessica Lakvold,                             4.  Lexi Reilley           LANSE                             13.99          

          Jessica Gering,Hannah Palmeter)                             5.  Heather McCarthy       LANSE                             14.32          

 2.  Hancock (A)                                           11:00.18   6.  CASEY HARRINGTON       WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.58          

        (Ruth Oppliger,Kirsten Berg,Anna Meese,Ashlyn Kero)           7.  Stephanie Raymond      LANSE                             14.78          

 3.  LANSE (A)                                             11:07.61   8.  Amber Raasaka          Hancock                           14.82          

        (Paige Koskinen,Allison Koskinen,Kelly Larson,Brianna Koski)  9.  BAILEY JOHNSON         WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.87          

 4.  Panthers (A)                                          11:16.55  10.T ALEXIS IVEY            WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.95          

        (KAITLIN JOHNSON,CECELIA BURTON,                               .T TAINA MOIRIA           Panthers                          14.95          

          KARENA LATENDRESSE,ASHLEY LAUX)                            12.  Klaire Fedie           LANSE                             15.44          

 5.  WEST IRON COUNTY (A)                                  11:25.50  13.  Molly Pruett           Ishpeming Hematites               15.69          

        (CASSIDY HINSHAW,Kylee Erickson,                             14.  Sierra Wasie           Hancock                           15.75          

          BRIANNA LAMBERT,KYLA BUSAKOWSKI)                           15.  LINDSAY KIN            Panthers                          16.30          

 6.  Ishpeming Hematites (A)                               13:19.41  16.  MiMi Ruegsegger        Ironwood Luther L Wright          16.34          

                                                                     17.  KELSEY HEINONEN        Panthers                          17.53          

100M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             18.  Jamie Olson            Ishpeming Hematites              NF              

 1.  Sarah Messersmith      Ironwood Luther L Wright          19.60  19.  ALYSSA DAVIS           WEST IRON COUNTY                 NF              

 2.  Amanda Dufek           LANSE                             19.99                                                                               

 3.  Shelby Lanctoe         Ironwood Luther L Wright          21.40  800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 4.  Brialle Ringer         LANSE                             21.97   1.  LANSE (A)                                              1:54.56          

 5.  Zoe Beltrame           Ishpeming Hematites               22.19          (Valerie Rajala,Lexi Reilley,Rebecca Hulkonen,Kelly Larson)          

 6.  KAITLYN HIETILA        Panthers                          22.74   2.  Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                1:55.63          

 7.  Madissen Swanson       LANSE                            NF       3.  WEST IRON COUNTY (A)                                   1:59.60          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     (Shannon Penkivech,BRENDA BRZOZNOWSKI,                               

 1.  JOANNA PELLIZZER       WEST IRON COUNTY                  17.95            CASSILYN PELLIZZER,KELSIE CHRISTENSEN)                             

 2.  Kim Harter             Hancock                           18.03   4.  Hancock (A)                                            2:00.61          

 3.  KELSIE CHRISTENSEN     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.10          (Averie Kalinec,Kim Harter,Ellen Jarvis,Emily Oppliger)              

 4.  Aubrey Millimaki       Ishpeming Hematites               18.19   5.  Panthers (A)                                           2:05.72          

 5.  BRENDA BRZOZNOWSKI     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.30          (LEXI PYYKKONEN,KAITLIN TUOMI,                                       

 6.  CASSILYN PELLIZZER     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.85            KARENA LATENDRESSE,JAMIE DOMPIER)                                  

 7.  LEXI PYYKKONEN         Panthers                          19.58   6.  Ironwood Luther L Wright (A)                            NF              

 8.  Katy Karuzas           Ishpeming Hematites               19.73          (Darian Richardson,MiMi Ruegsegger,                                  

                          FINAL    (FAT)                                       Shelby Lanctoe,Miranda Kokely)                                     

 1.  JOANNA PELLIZZER       WEST IRON COUNTY                  17.95                                                                               

 2.  Kim Harter             Hancock                           18.03  1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 3.  KELSIE CHRISTENSEN     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.10   1.  Jessica Gering         Ironwood Luther L Wright        5:36.60          

 4.  Aubrey Millimaki       Ishpeming Hematites               18.19   2.  JACLYN WAARA           WEST IRON COUNTY                5:43.02          

 5.  BRENDA BRZOZNOWSKI     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.30   3.  Paige Koskinen         LANSE                           5:49.25          

 6.  CASSILYN PELLIZZER     WEST IRON COUNTY                  18.85   4.  Ashlyn Kero            Hancock                         5:53.19          

 7.  LEXI PYYKKONEN         Panthers                          19.58   5.  KYLEE ERICKSON         WEST IRON COUNTY                5:59.67          

 8.  Sarah Messersmith      Ironwood Luther L Wright          19.60   6.  Crystal Lakvold        Ironwood Luther L Wright        6:25.15          

 9.  Katy Karuzas           Ishpeming Hematites               19.73   7.  LINNEA HALONEN         Panthers                        6:29.77          

10.  Amanda Dufek           LANSE                             19.99   8.  EMILY HAGEN            Panthers                        6:43.13          

11.  Shelby Lanctoe         Ironwood Luther L Wright          21.40   9.  Jenna Hiltunen         LANSE                           6:55.10          

12.  Brialle Ringer         LANSE                             21.97  10.  MEGAN EAGLOSKI         WEST IRON COUNTY                7:11.98          

13.  Zoe Beltrame           Ishpeming Hematites               22.19  11.  Neva Bentley           Ironwood Luther L Wright        7:14.97          

14.  KAITLYN HIETILA        Panthers                          22.74  12.  KATIE MILLER           Panthers                        7:16.18          

15.  Madissen Swanson       LANSE                            NF      13.  Alexa Lauren           Ishpeming Hematites             7:29.99          

                                                                     14.  Raquelle Kantola       Ishpeming Hematites             7:34.48          

100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             15.  Kaylee Feltner         Ishpeming Hematites             8:18.46          

 1.  Amber Raasaka          Hancock                           14.82  16.  Hannah Palmeter        Ironwood Luther L Wright         NF              

 2.  Klaire Fedie           LANSE                             15.44  17.  Allison Koskinen       LANSE                            NF              

 3.  Molly Pruett           Ishpeming Hematites               15.69  18.  KAITLIN JOHNSON        Panthers                         NF              

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                             19.  Heather McCarthy       LANSE                            NF              

 1.  Heather McCarthy       LANSE                             14.32  20.  BRIANNA LAMBERT        WEST IRON COUNTY                 NF              

 2.  Stephanie Raymond      LANSE                             14.78  21.  Laura Berg             Hancock                          NF              

 3.  BAILEY JOHNSON         WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.87                                                                               

 4.  Sierra Wasie           Hancock                           15.75  400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 5.  LINDSAY KIN            Panthers                          16.30   1.  LANSE (A)                                                55.46          

 6.  MiMi Ruegsegger        Ironwood Luther L Wright          16.34          (Heather McCarthy,Lexi Reilley,                                      

 7.  KELSEY HEINONEN        Panthers                          17.53            Stephanie Raymond,Valerie Rajala)                                  

 8.  Jamie Olson            Ishpeming Hematites              NF       2.  Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                  55.93          

                     FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)                              3.  WEST IRON COUNTY (A)                                     56.04          

 1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites               13.26          (CASEY HARRINGTON,ALYSSA DAVIS,                                      

 2.  JAMIE DOMPIER          Panthers                          13.35            KYLEE ERICKSON,JOANNA PELLIZZER)                                   

 3.  Jordann Grigg          Ishpeming Hematites               13.65   4.  Panthers (A)                                             57.15          

 4.  Lexi Reilley           LANSE                             13.99          (LEXI PYYKKONEN,KAITLIN TUOMI,                                       

 5.  CASEY HARRINGTON       WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.58            KARENA LATENDRESSE,JAMIE DOMPIER)                                  

 6.  ALEXIS IVEY            WEST IRON COUNTY                  14.95   5.  Hancock (A)                                              57.73          

 7.  TAINA MOIRIA           Panthers                          14.95          (Averie Kalinec,Kim Harter,Ellen Jarvis,Emily Oppliger)              

 8.  ALYSSA DAVIS           WEST IRON COUNTY                 NF       6.  Ironwood Luther L Wright (A)                           1:04.23          

                          FINAL    (FAT)                                     (Sarah Messersmith,Darian Richardson,                                

 1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites               13.26            Shelby Lanctoe,Miranda Kokely)                                     
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400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                                     

 1.  JAMIE PIETILA          Panthers                        1:17.30   1.  Amber Raasaka          Hancock                           31.85          

 2.  Michaela Velmer        LANSE                           1:18.92   2.  Amanda Dufek           LANSE                             32.28          

 3.  RYLEE MAKI             Panthers                        1:28.66   3.  Sierra Wasie           Hancock                           32.72          

 4.  Ruth Oppliger          Hancock                          NF       4.  Klaire Fedie           LANSE                             32.75          

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                              5.  LINDSAY KIN            Panthers                         NF              

 1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites             1:02.45   6.  TAINA MOIRIA           Panthers                         NF              

 2.  ALYSSA DAVIS           WEST IRON COUNTY                1:04.31   7.  SARA KILPELA           Panthers                         NF              

 3.  Jordann Grigg          Ishpeming Hematites             1:05.18                       FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                                     

 4.  Rebecca Hulkonen       LANSE                           1:05.57   1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites               27.03          

 5.  Jessica Lakvold        Ironwood Luther L Wright        1:07.97   2.  JAMIE DOMPIER          Panthers                          28.30          

 6.  SHANNON PENKIVECH      WEST IRON COUNTY                1:09.35   3.  Lexi Reilley           LANSE                             29.23          

 7.  ASHLEY LAUX            Panthers                        1:10.50   4.  Rebecca Hulkonen       LANSE                             29.44          

 8.  Leslie Hamar           Hancock                         1:11.52   5.  Emily Oppliger         Hancock                           30.02          

                          FINAL    (FAT)                              6.  CASEY HARRINGTON       WEST IRON COUNTY                  30.41          

 1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites             1:02.45   7.  SARAH PENKIVECH        WEST IRON COUNTY                  31.26          

 2.  ALYSSA DAVIS           WEST IRON COUNTY                1:04.31   8.  Hannah Spencer         Ishpeming Hematites              NF              

 3.  Jordann Grigg          Ishpeming Hematites             1:05.18                            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 4.  Rebecca Hulkonen       LANSE                           1:05.57   1.  Kara Dale              Ishpeming Hematites               27.03          

 5.  Jessica Lakvold        Ironwood Luther L Wright        1:07.97   2.  JAMIE DOMPIER          Panthers                          28.30          

 6.  SHANNON PENKIVECH      WEST IRON COUNTY                1:09.35   3.  Lexi Reilley           LANSE                             29.23          

 7.  ASHLEY LAUX            Panthers                        1:10.50   4.  Rebecca Hulkonen       LANSE                             29.44          

 8.  Leslie Hamar           Hancock                         1:11.52   5.  Emily Oppliger         Hancock                           30.02          

 9.  JAMIE PIETILA          Panthers                        1:17.30   6.  CASEY HARRINGTON       WEST IRON COUNTY                  30.41          

10.  Michaela Velmer        LANSE                           1:18.92   7.  SARAH PENKIVECH        WEST IRON COUNTY                  31.26          

11.  RYLEE MAKI             Panthers                        1:28.66   8.  Amber Raasaka          Hancock                           31.85          

12.  Ruth Oppliger          Hancock                          NF       9.  Amanda Dufek           LANSE                             32.28          

                                                                     10.  Sierra Wasie           Hancock                           32.72          

300M LOW HURD        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)                             11.  Klaire Fedie           LANSE                             32.75          

 1.  LEXI PYYKKONEN         Panthers                        1:03.82  12.  LINDSAY KIN            Panthers                         NF              

 2.  Madissen Swanson       LANSE                            NF      13.  TAINA MOIRIA           Panthers                         NF              

 3.  KAITLYN HIETILA        Panthers                         NF      14.  SARA KILPELA           Panthers                         NF              

                     FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)                             15.  Hannah Spencer         Ishpeming Hematites              NF              

 1.  Kelly Larson           LANSE                             50.87                                                                               

 2.  JOANNA PELLIZZER       WEST IRON COUNTY                  50.97  3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)                                     

 3.  BRENDA BRZOZNOWSKI     WEST IRON COUNTY                  52.98   1.  Jessica Gering         Ironwood Luther L Wright       13:19.56          

 4.  Autumn Swanson         LANSE                             53.34   2.  ASHLEY LAUX            Panthers                       13:45.44          

 5.  Kim Harter             Hancock                           53.66   3.  JACLYN WAARA           WEST IRON COUNTY               13:57.74          

 6.  CASSILYN PELLIZZER     WEST IRON COUNTY                  53.68   4.  Crystal Lakvold        Ironwood Luther L Wright       14:06.07          

 7.  KELSIE CHRISTENSEN     WEST IRON COUNTY                  57.14   5.  Kirsten Berg           Hancock                        14:18.18          

 8.  Kirsten Berg           Hancock                           58.86   6.  Laura Berg             Hancock                        14:19.52          

                          FINAL    (FAT)                              7.  Autumn Swanson         LANSE                          14:25.66          

 1.  Kelly Larson           LANSE                             50.87   8.  Alli Hatfield          LANSE                          17:24.63          

 2.  JOANNA PELLIZZER       WEST IRON COUNTY                  50.97   9.  RYLEE MAKI             Panthers                       18:00.13          

 3.  BRENDA BRZOZNOWSKI     WEST IRON COUNTY                  52.98  10.  CECELIA BURTON         Panthers                         NF              

 4.  Autumn Swanson         LANSE                             53.34  11.  MEGAN EAGLOSKI         WEST IRON COUNTY                 NF              

 5.  Kim Harter             Hancock                           53.66  12.  Neva Bentley           Ironwood Luther L Wright         NF              

 6.  CASSILYN PELLIZZER     WEST IRON COUNTY                  53.68  13.  Kaylee Feltner         Ishpeming Hematites              NF              

 7.  KELSIE CHRISTENSEN     WEST IRON COUNTY                  57.14  14.  Alexa Lauren           Ishpeming Hematites              NF              

 8.  Kirsten Berg           Hancock                           58.86                                                                               

 9.  LEXI PYYKKONEN         Panthers                        1:03.82  1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)                                     

10.  Madissen Swanson       LANSE                            NF       1.  WEST IRON COUNTY (A)                                   4:23.20          

11.  KAITLYN HIETILA        Panthers                         NF              (ALYSSA DAVIS,Shannon Penkivech,                                     

                                                                               JACLYN WAARA,JOANNA PELLIZZER)                                     

800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)                              2.  LANSE (A)                                              4:24.61          

 1.  JACLYN WAARA           WEST IRON COUNTY                2:32.65          (Paige Koskinen,Kelly Larson,                                        

 2.  Jessica Gering         Ironwood Luther L Wright        2:37.80            Madissen Swanson,Rebecca Hulkonen)                                 

 3.  Paige Koskinen         LANSE                           2:40.92   3.  Ishpeming Hematites (A)                                4:26.75          

 4.  Ashlyn Kero            Hancock                         2:42.46   4.  Hancock (A)                                            4:37.37          

 5.  KYLEE ERICKSON         WEST IRON COUNTY                2:45.69          (Ellen Jarvis,Anna Meese,Averie Kalinec,Ruth Oppliger)               

 6.  KARENA LATENDRESSE     Panthers                        2:49.71   5.  Panthers (A)                                           5:23.23          

 7.  Jessica Lakvold        Ironwood Luther L Wright        2:53.24          (TAINA MOIRIA,ANDREA HEINONEN,EMILY HAGEN,JAMIE PIETILA)             

 8.  CASSIDY HINSHAW        WEST IRON COUNTY                2:53.94                                                                               

 9.  Hannah Palmeter        Ironwood Luther L Wright        2:54.16  DISCUS                    FINAL                                              

10.  Allison Koskinen       LANSE                           2:55.80   1.  Hannah Holma           WEST IRON COUNTY             100'08.00"          

11.  KAITLIN JOHNSON        Panthers                        2:56.25   2.  Desirae Rasmussen      WEST IRON COUNTY              96'03.00"          

12.  Brianna Koski          LANSE                           3:04.07   3.  Shayla Kutz-Davis      Ironwood Luther L Wright      87'08.50"          

13.  KYLA BUSAKOWSKI        WEST IRON COUNTY                3:08.60   4.  Taylor Croley          Ishpeming Hematites           82'05.00"          

14.  Kailey Auguston        Hancock                         3:10.07                                                                               

15.  Alesha O'Brien         Ishpeming Hematites              NF      LONG JUMP                 FINAL                                              

16.  LINNEA HALONEN         Panthers                         NF       1.  Valerie Rajala         LANSE                         15'05.50"          

17.  EMILY HAGEN            Panthers                         NF       2.  Kelsie Christensen     WEST IRON COUNTY              15'04.50"          

18.  Raquelle Kantola       Ishpeming Hematites              NF       3.  Hannah Spencer         Ishpeming Hematites           13'04.75"          

19.  Jen Uuro               Ishpeming Hematites              NF       4.  Kyla Busakowski        WEST IRON COUNTY              13'00.50"          
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HIGH JUMP                 FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Alesha O'Brien         Ishpeming Hematites            4'10.00"                                                                               

 2.  Valerie Rajala         LANSE                          4'06.01"                                                                               

 3.  Cassilyn Pellizzer     WEST IRON COUNTY               4'06.00"                                                                               

 4.  KATIE MILLER           Panthers                       4'00.00"                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                  

POLE VAULT                FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Brenda Brzoznowski     WEST IRON COUNTY               8'06.00"                                                                               

 2.  Hannah Palmeter        Ironwood Luther L Wright       7'06.00"                                                                               

 3.  Sarah Messersmith      Ironwood Luther L Wright       7'00.01"                                                                               

 4.  Taylor Saaranen        WEST IRON COUNTY               7'00.00"                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                  

SHOT PUT                  FINAL                                                                                                                   

 1.  Hannah Holma           WEST IRON COUNTY              35'11.00"                                                                               

 2.  Desirae Rasmussen      WEST IRON COUNTY              33'07.00"                                                                               

 3.  Megan Miatech          WEST IRON COUNTY              28'11.25"                                                                               

 4.T Stephanie Raymond      LANSE                         28'10.00"                                                                               

  .T Gabby Croley           Ishpeming Hematites           28'10.00"                                                                               


